
#5 Men's 100 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HINES, Giovanni Salisbury Township 11.48

2 MAHAFFEY, Dante Saucon Valley 12.22

3 LEBO, Ryan Saucon Valley 12.29

4 RIEFENSTAHL, Travis Saucon Valley 12.49

5 BAAB, Zackary Salisbury Township 12.79

6 BERGER, Gavin Salisbury Township 13.28

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEPHENS, Quintin Salisbury Township 11.93

2 HARRIMAN, Dylan Saucon Valley 13.02

3 SMITH, Nolan Saucon Valley 13.25

4 ASCANI, Lorenzo Salisbury Township 13.51

ANSANYI, Ernest Saucon Valley DNS

GARCIA, Damian Saucon Valley DNS

#17 Boys 200 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HINES, Giovanni Salisbury Township 24.72

2 LEBO, Ryan Saucon Valley 25.45

3 BAAB, Zackary Salisbury Township 26.30

4 BERGER, Gavin Salisbury Township 27.78

5 ANSANYI, Ernest Saucon Valley 28.08

6 SMITH, Nolan Saucon Valley 28.14

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORRES, Joshua Saucon Valley 25.35

2 HARRIMAN, Dylan Saucon Valley 27.76

3 KICHLINE, Noah Salisbury Township 28.17

4 MASSAM, Jermiah Salisbury Township 31.64

RIEFENSTAHL, Travis Saucon Valley DNS

#11 Boys 400 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 ARTIS, Kyle Salisbury Township 58.93

2 RIEFENSTAHL, Travis Saucon Valley 59.83

3 FONG, Garrett Saucon Valley 1:01.66

4 MASSAM, Jermiah Salisbury Township 1:11.75

Section 2 of 2

1 KENNEDY, Jaden Saucon Valley 57.45

2 KICHLINE, Noah Salisbury Township 1:00.98

3 GERMAN, Matthew Saucon Valley 1:02.43

4 MORTON, Dennis Salisbury Township 1:11.96
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#44 Men's 800 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 KENNEDY, Jaden Saucon Valley 2:19.25

2 MOYER, Carver Salisbury Township 2:20.42

3 BERGER, Blaine Salisbury Township 2:50.17

3 BARNER, Nathaniel Saucon Valley 2:50.17

GERMAN, Matthew Saucon Valley DNS

#7 Men's 1600 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 CHAIKOWSKY, Matthew Saucon Valley 4:26.99

2 MOYER, Carver Salisbury Township 5:23.26

3 CARR, Steven Saucon Valley 5:37.55

4 BARNER, Nathaniel Saucon Valley 6:22.35

5 YOUNG, Ian Salisbury Township 6:22.97

#21 Boys 3200 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 FERGUSON, Brendan Saucon Valley 13:06.13

2 CARR, Steven Saucon Valley 13:12.21

3 YOUNG, Ian Salisbury Township 14:08.58

BARNER, Nathaniel Saucon Valley DNS

CARL, Stuart Salisbury Township DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROGLE, Nicholas Saucon Valley 17.07

2 CHEN, Dino Saucon Valley 19.67

3 SUAREZ, Jairo Salisbury Township 20.90

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 CHEN, Dino Saucon Valley 48.64

2 BROGLE, Nicholas Saucon Valley 49.48

3 SUAREZ, Jairo Salisbury Township 57.31

#9 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 1
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#9 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Saucon Valley (A) 49.11

#23 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Saucon Valley (A) 3:52.82

2 Salisbury Township (A) 4:00.30

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Saucon Valley (A) 11:35.67

#24 Men's High Jump
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 BLEAM, Hunter Salisbury Township 6' 3"

TORRES, Joshua Saucon Valley NH

MAHAFFEY, Dante Saucon Valley NH

#26 Men's Pole Vault
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 UTESCH, Tyson Salisbury Township 10' 9"

2 DAVIS, Mitchell Saucon Valley 8' 3"

2 FENSTERMAKER, Chase Salisbury Township 8' 3"

JEWELL, Nicholas Salisbury Township NH

ZAHARAKIS, Leonidas Saucon Valley NH

SMITH, Kevin Salisbury Township NH

#28 Men's Long Jump
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 STEPHENS, Quintin Salisbury Township 19' 2"   (NW)

2 FENSTERMAKER, Chase Salisbury Township 18' 5"   (NW)

3 BLEAM, Hunter Salisbury Township 18' 3"   (NW)

4 TORRES, Joshua Saucon Valley 17' 1"   (NW)

5 HINES, Giovanni Salisbury Township 17' 0"   (NW)

6 LEBO, Ryan Saucon Valley 16' 10"   (NW)

7 ANSANYI, Ernest Saucon Valley 16' 9"   (NW)

SABOL, Andrew Salisbury Township DNS
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#30 Men's Triple Jump
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 FENSTERMAKER, Chase Salisbury Township 39' 21 /2   (NW)

2 STEPHENS, Quintin Salisbury Township 38' 41 /4   (NW)

3 BROGLE, Nicholas Saucon Valley 37' 1"   (NW)

4 ANSANYI, Ernest Saucon Valley 33' 41 /4   (NW)

#32 Men's Shot Put
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 BLEAM, Hunter Salisbury Township 39' 61 /2

2 PFIZENMAYER, Tyler Saucon Valley 33' 1"

3 UTESCH, Tyson Salisbury Township 31' 91 /2

4 LAUDENSLAGER, Caleb Saucon Valley 31' 9"

5 KLINE, William Saucon Valley 30' 11"

6 FREDERICK, Owen Saucon Valley 28' 93 /4

7 REDDING, Zachary Saucon Valley 26' 9"

8 JEWELL, Nicholas Salisbury Township 26' 81 /2

9 SMITH, Kevin Salisbury Township 22' 71 /2

#34 Men's Discus
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 BLEAM, Hunter Salisbury Township 97' 23 /4

2 LINN, Ashton Salisbury Township 93' 41 /4

3 KLINE, William Saucon Valley 78' 0"

4 UTESCH, Tyson Salisbury Township 74' 111 /4

5 FREDERICK, Owen Saucon Valley 71' 23 /4

6 REDDING, Zachary Saucon Valley 64' 111 /4

7 KOVACS, Brock Saucon Valley 58' 61 /2

8 LAUDENSLAGER, Caleb Saucon Valley 56' 8"

PFIZENMAYER, Tyler Saucon Valley NM

SMITH, Kevin Salisbury Township DNS

#36 Men's Javelin
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 JEWELL, Nicholas Salisbury Township 80' 0"

2 LINN, Ashton Salisbury Township 76' 91 /2

3 FREDERICK, Owen Saucon Valley 74' 7"

4 REDDING, Zachary Saucon Valley 60' 9"
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#6 Women's 100 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIEHL, Sophia Saucon Valley 14.44

2 SPOHN, Sage Saucon Valley 15.36

3 GREEN, Ariana Salisbury Township 15.83

ZIEGENFUS, Sydney Salisbury Township DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STERN, Fiona Saucon Valley 14.25

2 CORONADO, Zoe Saucon Valley 14.68

3 SNYDER, Malia Saucon Valley 14.80

4 SMITH, Matalin Saucon Valley 15.09

#18 Girls 200 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1 Wind:   (NW)

1 BORTZ, Olivia Saucon Valley 30.90

2 ASCANI, Sophia Salisbury Township 31.63

3 CORONADO, Zoe Saucon Valley 31.67

4 SNYDER, Malia Saucon Valley 32.31

5 SMITH, Matalin Saucon Valley 32.58

#12 Girls 400 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 STERN, Fiona Saucon Valley 1:12.04

2 SNYDER, Malia Saucon Valley 1:14.37

3 ASCANI, Sophia Salisbury Township 1:16.57

ZIEGENFUS, Paige Salisbury Township DNS

#45 Women's 800 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 BORTZ, Olivia Saucon Valley 2:41.02

2 SMITH, Claire Saucon Valley 3:09.71

#8 Women's 1600 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 SZYDLOW, Emma Saucon Valley 5:46.09

2 WEBER, Avia Saucon Valley 7:09.45

3 SMITH, Claire Saucon Valley 7:11.08

4 ALMODOVER, Genesis Salisbury Township 7:14.25
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#49 Women's 3200 Meters
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 SZYDLOW, Emma Saucon Valley 12:29.02

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLUCK, Mikayla Saucon Valley 20.45

2 CORONADO, Zoe Saucon Valley 21.40

3 RINGHOLM, Olivia Salisbury Township 21.81

4 REX, Megan Saucon Valley 22.95

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 WEBER, Avia Saucon Valley 58.27

2 FLUCK, Mikayla Saucon Valley 1:02.33

3 ZIEGENFUS, Paige Salisbury Township 1:06.55

4 REX, Megan Saucon Valley 1:13.51

SMITH, Matalin Saucon Valley DNS

#10 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Saucon Valley (A) 58.71

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Saucon Valley (A) 5:23.00

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Saucon Valley (A) 13:33.11

#25 Women's High Jump
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 WEBER, Avia Saucon Valley 4' 5"
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#27 Women's Pole Vault
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 GARIPPA, Ana Saucon Valley 6' 9"

2 ESCH, Caitlyn Saucon Valley 6' 3"

BLEAM, Brooke Salisbury Township NH

SCHAFFER, Kendall Salisbury Township NH

#29 Women's Long Jump
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 BLEAM, Brooke Salisbury Township 14' 51 /4   (NW)

2 RIEHL, Sophia Saucon Valley 13' 7"   (NW)

3 ZIEGENFUS, Sydney Salisbury Township 11' 41 /2   (NW)

RAMIREZ-THEURER, Sabrina Saucon Valley DNS

STERN, Fiona Saucon Valley DNS

GREEN, Ariana Salisbury Township FOUL

#31 Women's Triple Jump
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 BLEAM, Brooke Salisbury Township 31' 2"   (NW)

2 FLUCK, Mikayla Saucon Valley 28' 7"   (NW)

#33 Women's Shot Put
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 ALBANO, Grace Saucon Valley 28' 41 /2

2 NUTTALL, Ayanna Saucon Valley 24' 53 /4

3 BORDMAN, Molly Saucon Valley 23' 3"

4 MERRIMAN, Maia Saucon Valley 20' 01 /2

5 CASSELLIA, Claire Saucon Valley 18' 93 /4

#35 Women's Discus
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 MERRIMAN, Maia Saucon Valley 65' 8"

2 CASSELLIA, Claire Saucon Valley 50' 21 /2

3 HELSEL, Margaret Salisbury Township 47' 0"

4 NUTTALL, Ayanna Saucon Valley 46' 2"

5 BORDMAN, Molly Saucon Valley 45' 41 /4

6 LUFTIG, Abigail Saucon Valley 45' 33 /4

7 EBERLING, Sydney Saucon Valley 44' 71 /2

8 RUSS, Sarah Saucon Valley 38' 1"
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#37 Women's Javelin
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 ALBANO, Grace Saucon Valley 76' 1"

2 HELSEL, Margaret Salisbury Township 56' 9"

3 CASSELLIA, Claire Saucon Valley 55' 2"

4 REIHMAN, Tula Salisbury Township 51' 3"

5 NUTTALL, Ayanna Saucon Valley 47' 11"

6 EBERLING, Sydney Saucon Valley 44' 111 /2

7 LUFTIG, Abigail Saucon Valley 43' 51 /2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Salisbury Township 1538 76.5

2 Saucon Valley 1539 69.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Saucon Valley 1539 118

2 Salisbury Township 1538 21
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